5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A

5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A

5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A

5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A

5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A

5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A

5A/6A
5A/6A

Division

Contest
Academics Photography
Academics Photography
Academics Photography
Academics Photography
Academics Photography
Academics Photography

Advertising
Advertising
Advertising
Advertising
Advertising
Advertising

Editorial Cartoon
Editorial Cartoon
Editorial Cartoon
Editorial Cartoon
Editorial Cartoon
Editorial Cartoon

Editing
Editing
Editing
Editing
Editing
Editing

Feature Writing
Feature Writing
Feature Writing
Feature Writing
Feature Writing
Feature Writing

Infographics
Infographics
Infographics
Infographics
Infographics
Infographics

News Writing
News Writing

place
First Place
Third Place
Second Place
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

First Place

Second Place
Third Place
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

First Place

Second Place
Third Place
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

First Place

Second Place
Third Place
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

First Place

Second Place
Third Place
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

First Place

Second Place
Third Place
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

First Place
Second Place

61301
61114
61802
64402
51602
51402

64403
61311
51604
61804
61415
61312

61707
61420
64407
61706
61112
51618

61402
61102
51615
61109
61320
50104

64424
61402
61103
61408
61320
64423

51607
61110
61602
61707
64407
61806

61406
51606

ID number

Student
Divya Jain
Zoe Larson
Kale Williams
Brooke Holmes
Dona Gentry
Koya Couch

Bailey Cook
Mackenzie Lujin
Karissa Schmidt
Abby Sostarich
Nico Palacio
Libby Ferguson

Calista Bohling
Alexis Riner
Rose Pollina
Mitch Feyerherm
Caroline Kalmus
Steven Blaine

Brooke Braman
Anna Wonderlich
Justin Curto
Sally Cochran
Emily Moore
Katie Phalen

Luke Holland
Brooke Braman
Maddie Jewett
Zia Kelly

Emily Moore
Mackenna Barker

Jack Lopez
Gennifer Geer
Ali Lohr
Calista Bohling
Rose Pollina
Kathy Hammer

Kansas Gibler
Katherine White

School
Blue Valley West
Blue Valley High School
Shawnee Mission North
SM South
Mill Valley High School
Washington High School

SM South

Blue Valley West

Mill Valley High School
Shawnee Mission North
Lawrence High School
Blue Valley West

Shawnee Mission Northwest
Lawrence High School

SM South

Shawnee Mission Northwest
Blue Valley High School

Mill Valley High School

Lawrence High School
Blue Valley High School
Mill Valley High School
Blue Valley High School
Blue Valley West
Pittsburg High School

SM South

Lawrence High School
Blue Valley High School
Lawrence High School
Blue Valley West

SM South

Mill Valley High School

Blue Valley High School
Olathe Northwest High Schoo
Shawnee Mission Northwest
SM South

Shawnee Mission North

Lawrence High School
Mill Valley High School



5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A

5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A

5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A

5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A

5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A

5A/6A
5A/6A

5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A

5A/6A

News Writing
News Writing
News Writing
News Writing

News Sports Writing
News Sports Writing
News Sports Writing
News Sports Writing
News Sports Writing
News Sports Writing

Photo Illustration
Photo Illustration
Photo Illustration
Photo Illustration
Photo Illustration
Photo Illustration

Sports Photography
Sports Photography
Sports Photography
Sports Photography
Sports Photography
Sports Photography

Student Life Photography
Student Life Photography
Student Life Photography
Student Life Photography
Student Life Photography
Student Life Photography

Third Place

Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

First Place

Second Place
Third Place
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

First Place

Second Place
Third Place
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

First Place

Second Place
Third Place
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

First Place

Second Place
Third Place
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Theme Development & Grapt First Place

Theme Development & Grapt First Place

Theme Development & Grapt Second Place
Theme Development & Grapt Second Place
Theme Development & Grapt Third Place

Theme Development & Grapt Third Place

Theme Development & Grapt Honorable Mention
Theme Development & Grapt Honorable Mention
Theme Development & Grapt Honorable Mention
Theme Development & Grapt Honorable Mention
Theme Development & Grapt Honorable Mention

Yearbook Copy Writing

First Place

61117
64410
51605
61408

61607
61608
51613
51612
61322
64427

51608
51604
61809
61316
61710
64411

61122
61401
51604
61808
61125
64413

61714
61124
51602
61118
51401
61317

51621T
51621T
61419
61420
51620T
51620T
61113
61126T
61126T
61718
61710

51611

Sheila Gregory
Rachel Rosenstock
Ryan Fullerton

Zia Kelly

Johnny Carver
Grant Nicholson
Tori Aerni

Alana Flinn
Taylor Lake
Griffin Zeller

Lindsay Roush
Karissa Schmidt
Chris Forte
Madison Allen
Nate Compton
Ethan Stone

Molly Johnson
Joseph Anderson
Karissa Schmidt
Goldia Kiteck
Abbie Piero

Sara Rodriguez

Katie DeWitt
Mollie Hogan
Dona Gentry
Darcy Dehais
Adriana Broussard
Ashley Oades

Courtney Bohnert
Mikaela McCabe
Elsa Regan

Susan Rockhold
Amanda Curtright
Shelby Rayburn
Rachel Bergeson

Caroline Meinzenbach

Abby Bamburg
Maddie Anderson
Nate Compton

Margo Wieschhaus

Blue Valley High School
SM South

Mill Valley High School
Lawrence High School

Olathe Northwest High Schoo
Olathe Northwest High Schoo
Mill Valley High School

Mill Valley High School

Blue Valley West

SM South

Mill Valley High School

Mill Valley High School
Shawnee Mission North
Blue Valley West

Shawnee Mission Northwest
SM South

Blue Valley High School
Lawrence High School
Mill Valley High School
Shawnee Mission North
Blue Valley High School
SM South

Shawnee Mission Northwest
Blue Valley High School

Mill Valley High School

Blue Valley High School
Washington High School
Blue Valley West

Mill Valley High School

Mill Valley High School
Lawrence High School
Lawrence High School

Mill Valley High School

Mill Valley High School

Blue Valley High School
Blue Valley High School
Blue Valley High School
Shawnee Mission Northwest
Shawnee Mission Northwest

Mill Valley High School



5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A

5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A

5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A

5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A

5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A

5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A

5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A

Yearbook Copy Writing
Yearbook Copy Writing
Yearbook Copy Writing
Yearbook Copy Writing
Yearbook Copy Writing

Yearbook Layout
Yearbook Layout
Yearbook Layout
Yearbook Layout
Yearbook Layout
Yearbook Layout

News Sports Writing
News Sports Writing
News Sports Writing
News Sports Writing
News Sports Writing
News Sports Writing

Yearbook Sports Writing
Yearbook Sports Writing
Yearbook Sports Writing
Yearbook Sports Writing
Yearbook Sports Writing
Yearbook Sports Writing

Cutline Writing
Cutline Writing
Cutline Writing
Cutline Writing
Cutline Writing
Cutline Writing

Editorial Writing
Editorial Writing
Editorial Writing
Editorial Writing
Editorial Writing
Editorial Writing

News Page Design
News Page Design
News Page Design

Second Place
Third Place
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

First Place

Second Place
Third Place
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

First Place

Second Place
Third Place
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

First Place
Second Place

Third Place

Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

First Place

Second Place
Third Place
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

First Place

Second Place
Third Place
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

First Place
Second Place
Third Place

61411
61113
61816
64428
61328

61604
51603
61716
64418
51609
61803

61607
61608
51613
51612
64427
61322

64406
61822
61607
61730
61729
61305

61808
61712
51608
51614
61108
61723

51607
61323
51605
61324
61115
61817

61424
51605

61808

Lizzy McEntire
Rachel Bergeson

Savanna Rattanavong

Maddie Callicott
Avalon Troiola

Brandt Pitcairn
Courtney Bohnert
Kristi Sengpraseuth
Leorah Addadi
Mikaela McCabe
Andrew Nevins

Johnny Carver
Grant Nicholson
Tori Aerni

Alana Flinn
Griffin Zeller
Taylor Lake

Regina Yan
Mariana Orrego
Johnny Carver
Lena Dennington
Sean Collins
Jessie Ferguson

Goldia Kiteck
Carleigh Whitman
Lindsay Roush
Hanna Steen 51614
Alex Kontopanos
Clara Davison

Jack Lopez
Lauren Hansen
Ryan Fullerton
Andy Romisch
Makayla Nicholis
Dillon Torello

Goldia Kiteck
Kendra Schwartz
Ryan Fullerton

Lawrence High School
Blue Valley High School
Shawnee Mission North
SM South

Blue Valley West

Olathe Northwest High Schoo
Mill Valley High School
Shawnee Mission Northwest
SM South

Mill Valley High School
Shawnee Mission North

Olathe Northwest High Schoo
Olathe Northwest High Schoo
Mill Valley High School

Mill Valley High School

SM South

Blue Valley West

SM South
Shawnee Mission North

Olathe Northwest High Schoo
Shawnee Mission Northwest
Shawnee Mission Northwest
Blue Valley West

Shawnee Mission North
Shawnee Mission Northwest
Mill Valley High School

Mill Valley High School

Blue Valley High School
Shawnee Mission Northwest

Mill Valley High School

Blue Valley West

Mill Valley High School

Blue Valley West

Blue Valley High School
Shawnee Mission North

Shawnee Mission North
Lawrence High School
Mill Valley High School



5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A

5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A
5A/6A

News Page Design
News Page Design
News Page Design

Headline Writing
Headline Writing
Headline Writing
Headline Writing
Headline Writing
Headline Writing

Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

First Place

Second Place
Third Place
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

61708
61101
51607

61424
61406
61116
61303
51606
61209

Grace Amundson
Hailey McEntee
Jack Lopez

Kendra Schwartz
Kansas Gibler
Meredith Strickland
Ariel Mittleman
Katherine White
Megan Minkoff

Shawnee Mission Northwest
Blue Valley High School
Mill Valley High School

Lawrence High School
Lawrence High School

Blue Valley High School

Blue Valley West

Mill Valley High School

Blue Valley North High School















