	Division	Contest	place	ID number	Student	School
5A/6A		Academics Photography	First Place	61301	Divya Jain	Blue Valley West
5A/6A		Academics Photography	Third Place	61114	Zoe Larson	Blue Valley High School
5A/6A		Academics Photography	Second Place	61802	Kale Williams	Shawnee Mission North
5A/6A		Academics Photography	Honorable Mention	64402	Brooke Holmes	SM South
5A/6A		Academics Photography	Honorable Mention	51602	Dona Gentry	Mill Valley High School
5A/6A		Academics Photography	Honorable Mention	51402	Koya Couch	Washington High School
3A) 0A		Academics i notography	Honorable Mention	31402	Roya Coucii	Washington riigh School
EA (CA		A discontinuo	First Disease	64402	Dailes Caale	CM Careth
5A/6A		Advertising	First Place	64403	Bailey Cook	SM South
5A/6A		Advertising	Second Place	61311	Mackenzie Lujin	Blue Valley West
5A/6A		Advertising	Third Place	51604	Karissa Schmidt	Mill Valley High School
5A/6A		Advertising	Honorable Mention	61804	Abby Sostarich	Shawnee Mission North
5A/6A		Advertising	Honorable Mention	61415	Nico Palacio	Lawrence High School
5A/6A		Advertising	Honorable Mention	61312	Libby Ferguson	Blue Valley West
5A/6A		Editorial Cartoon	First Place	61707	Calista Bohling	Shawnee Mission Northwest
5A/6A		Editorial Cartoon	Second Place	61420	Alexis Riner	Lawrence High School
5A/6A		Editorial Cartoon	Third Place	64407	Rose Pollina	SM South
5A/6A		Editorial Cartoon	Honorable Mention	61706	Mitch Feyerherm	Shawnee Mission Northwest
5A/6A		Editorial Cartoon	Honorable Mention	61112	Caroline Kalmus	Blue Valley High School
5A/6A		Editorial Cartoon	Honorable Mention	51618	Steven Blaine	Mill Valley High School
		Editing	First Place	61402	Brooke Braman	Lawrence High School
5A/6A		Editing	Second Place	61102	Anna Wonderlich	Blue Valley High School
5A/6A		Editing	Third Place	51615	Justin Curto	Mill Valley High School
5A/6A		Editing	Honorable Mention	61109	Sally Cochran	Blue Valley High School
5A/6A		Editing	Honorable Mention	61320	Emily Moore	Blue Valley West
5A/6A		Editing	Honorable Mention	50104	Katie Phalen	Pittsburg High School
5A/6A		Feature Writing	First Place	64424	Luke Holland	SM South
5A/6A		Feature Writing	Second Place	61402	Brooke Braman	Lawrence High School
5A/6A		Feature Writing	Third Place	61103	Maddie Jewett	Blue Valley High School
5A/6A		Feature Writing	Honorable Mention	61408	Zia Kelly	Lawrence High School
5A/6A		Feature Writing	Honorable Mention	61320	Emily Moore	Blue Valley West
5A/6A		Feature Writing	Honorable Mention	64423	Mackenna Barker	SM South
5A/6A		Infographics	First Place	51607	Jack Lopez	Mill Valley High School
5A/6A		Infographics	Second Place	61110	Gennifer Geer	Blue Valley High School
5A/6A		Infographics	Third Place	61602	Ali Lohr	Olathe Northwest High School
5A/6A		Infographics	Honorable Mention	61707	Calista Bohling	Shawnee Mission Northwest
5A/6A		Infographics	Honorable Mention	64407	Rose Pollina	SM South
5A/6A		Infographics	Honorable Mention	61806	Kathy Hammer	Shawnee Mission North
2. , 0		0 5. 4 5 00		02000		
5A/6A		News Writing	First Place	61406	Kansas Gibler	Lawrence High School
5A/6A		News Writing	Second Place	51606	Katherine White	Mill Valley High School
<i>3H</i> / 0 H			Jecona i lace	31000	Nationile Wille	i iii valicy riigil School

5A/6A 5A/6A 5A/6A	News Writing News Writing News Writing News Writing	Third Place Honorable Mention Honorable Mention Honorable Mention	61117 64410 51605 61408	Sheila Gregory Rachel Rosenstock Ryan Fullerton Zia Kelly	Blue Valley High School SM South Mill Valley High School Lawrence High School
5A/6A 5A/6A 5A/6A 5A/6A 5A/6A 5A/6A	News Sports Writing News Sports Writing News Sports Writing News Sports Writing News Sports Writing News Sports Writing	First Place Second Place Third Place Honorable Mention Honorable Mention Honorable Mention	61607 61608 51613 51612 61322 64427	Johnny Carver Grant Nicholson Tori Aerni Alana Flinn Taylor Lake Griffin Zeller	Olathe Northwest High School Olathe Northwest High School Mill Valley High School Mill Valley High School Blue Valley West SM South
5A/6A 5A/6A 5A/6A 5A/6A 5A/6A 5A/6A	Photo Illustration Photo Illustration Photo Illustration Photo Illustration Photo Illustration Photo Illustration	First Place Second Place Third Place Honorable Mention Honorable Mention Honorable Mention	51608 51604 61809 61316 61710 64411	Lindsay Roush Karissa Schmidt Chris Forte Madison Allen Nate Compton Ethan Stone	Mill Valley High School Mill Valley High School Shawnee Mission North Blue Valley West Shawnee Mission Northwest SM South
5A/6A 5A/6A 5A/6A 5A/6A 5A/6A 5A/6A	Sports Photography Sports Photography Sports Photography Sports Photography Sports Photography Sports Photography	First Place Second Place Third Place Honorable Mention Honorable Mention Honorable Mention	61122 61401 51604 61808 61125 64413	Molly Johnson Joseph Anderson Karissa Schmidt Goldia Kiteck Abbie Piero Sara Rodriguez	Blue Valley High School Lawrence High School Mill Valley High School Shawnee Mission North Blue Valley High School SM South
5A/6A 5A/6A 5A/6A 5A/6A 5A/6A 5A/6A	Student Life Photography Student Life Photography Student Life Photography Student Life Photography Student Life Photography Student Life Photography	First Place Second Place Third Place Honorable Mention Honorable Mention Honorable Mention	61714 61124 51602 61118 51401 61317	Katie DeWitt Mollie Hogan Dona Gentry Darcy Dehais Adriana Broussard Ashley Oades	Shawnee Mission Northwest Blue Valley High School Mill Valley High School Blue Valley High School Washington High School Blue Valley West
5A/6A 5A/6A	Theme Development & Gra Theme Development & Gra Theme Development & Gra Theme Development & Gra	ph First Place ph Second Place	51621T 51621T 61419 61420	Courtney Bohnert Mikaela McCabe Elsa Regan Susan Rockhold	Mill Valley High School Mill Valley High School Lawrence High School Lawrence High School
5A/6A 5A/6A 5A/6A 5A/6A 5A/6A 5A/6A 5A/6A	Theme Development & Gra Theme Development & Gra	ph Third Place ph Third Place ph Honorable Mention ph Honorable Mention ph Honorable Mention ph Honorable Mention	51620T 51620T 61113 61126T 61126T 61718 61710	Amanda Curtright Shelby Rayburn Rachel Bergeson Caroline Meinzenbach Abby Bamburg Maddie Anderson Nate Compton	Mill Valley High School Mill Valley High School Blue Valley High School Blue Valley High School Blue Valley High School Blue Valley High School Shawnee Mission Northwest Shawnee Mission Northwest
5A/6A	Yearbook Copy Writing	First Place	51611	Margo Wieschhaus	Mill Valley High School

5A/6A	Yearbook Copy Writing	Second Place	61411	Lizzy McEntire	Lawrence High School
5A/6A	Yearbook Copy Writing	Third Place	61113	Rachel Bergeson	Blue Valley High School
5A/6A	Yearbook Copy Writing	Honorable Mention	61816	Savanna Rattanavong	Shawnee Mission North
5A/6A	Yearbook Copy Writing	Honorable Mention	64428	Maddie Callicott	SM South
5A/6A	Yearbook Copy Writing	Honorable Mention	61328	Avalon Troiola	Blue Valley West
5A/6A	Yearbook Layout	First Place	61604	Brandt Pitcairn	Olathe Northwest High School
5A/6A	Yearbook Layout	Second Place	51603	Courtney Bohnert	Mill Valley High School
5A/6A	Yearbook Layout	Third Place	61716	Kristi Sengpraseuth	Shawnee Mission Northwest
5A/6A	Yearbook Layout	Honorable Mention	64418	Leorah Addadi	SM South
5A/6A	Yearbook Layout	Honorable Mention	51609	Mikaela McCabe	Mill Valley High School
5A/6A	Yearbook Layout	Honorable Mention	61803	Andrew Nevins	Shawnee Mission North
5A/6A	News Sports Writing	First Place	61607	Johnny Carver	Olathe Northwest High School
5A/6A	News Sports Writing	Second Place	61608	Grant Nicholson	Olathe Northwest High School
5A/6A	News Sports Writing	Third Place	51613	Tori Aerni	Mill Valley High School
5A/6A	News Sports Writing	Honorable Mention	51612	Alana Flinn	Mill Valley High School
5A/6A	News Sports Writing	Honorable Mention	64427	Griffin Zeller	SM South
5A/6A	News Sports Writing	Honorable Mention	61322	Taylor Lake	Blue Valley West
5A/6A	Yearbook Sports Writing	First Place	64406	Regina Yan	SM South Shawnee Mission North Olathe Northwest High School Shawnee Mission Northwest Shawnee Mission Northwest Blue Valley West
5A/6A	Yearbook Sports Writing	Second Place	61822	Mariana Orrego	
5A/6A	Yearbook Sports Writing	Third Place	61607	Johnny Carver	
5A/6A	Yearbook Sports Writing	Honorable Mention	61730	Lena Dennington	
5A/6A	Yearbook Sports Writing	Honorable Mention	61729	Sean Collins	
5A/6A	Yearbook Sports Writing	Honorable Mention	61305	Jessie Ferguson	
5A/6A 5A/6A 5A/6A 5A/6A 5A/6A 5A/6A	Cutline Writing Cutline Writing Cutline Writing Cutline Writing Cutline Writing Cutline Writing	First Place Second Place Third Place Honorable Mention Honorable Mention Honorable Mention	61808 61712 51608 51614 61108 61723	Goldia Kiteck Carleigh Whitman Lindsay Roush Hanna Steen 51614 Alex Kontopanos Clara Davison	Shawnee Mission North Shawnee Mission Northwest Mill Valley High School Mill Valley High School Blue Valley High School Shawnee Mission Northwest
5A/6A	Editorial Writing	First Place	51607	Jack Lopez	Mill Valley High School
5A/6A	Editorial Writing	Second Place	61323	Lauren Hansen	Blue Valley West
5A/6A	Editorial Writing	Third Place	51605	Ryan Fullerton	Mill Valley High School
5A/6A	Editorial Writing	Honorable Mention	61324	Andy Romisch	Blue Valley West
5A/6A	Editorial Writing	Honorable Mention	61115	Makayla Nicholis	Blue Valley High School
5A/6A	Editorial Writing	Honorable Mention	61817	Dillon Torello	Shawnee Mission North
5A/6A 5A/6A 5A/6A	News Page Design News Page Design News Page Design	First Place Second Place Third Place	61424 51605	61808 Goldia Kiteck Kendra Schwartz Ryan Fullerton	Shawnee Mission North Lawrence High School Mill Valley High School

5A/6A	News Page Design	Honorable Mention	61708	Grace Amundson	Shawnee Mission Northwest
5A/6A	News Page Design	Honorable Mention	61101	Hailey McEntee	Blue Valley High School
5A/6A	News Page Design	Honorable Mention	51607	Jack Lopez	Mill Valley High School
5A/6A	Headline Writing	First Place	61424	Kendra Schwartz	Lawrence High School
5A/6A	Headline Writing	Second Place	61406	Kansas Gibler	Lawrence High School
5A/6A	Headline Writing	Third Place	61116	Meredith Strickland	Blue Valley High School
5A/6A	Headline Writing	Honorable Mention	61303	Ariel Mittleman	Blue Valley West
5A/6A	Headline Writing	Honorable Mention	51606	Katherine White	Mill Valley High School
5A/6A	Headline Writing	Honorable Mention	61209	Megan Minkoff	Blue Valley North High School



d

))

d

I		